Nokia Customer Care
ISSUE 1 11/04                   Copyright © 2004 Nokia. All Rights Reserved.
1 - General Information
 RM-14
Nokia Customer Care General Information
                                      [This page left intentionally blank]
2 COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL ISSUE 1 11/04
Copyright © 2004 Nokia. All Rights Reserved.

■ Enhancements
Enhancements to be supported by RM-14, NOKIA 7280.
Marketing name Type designation Comment
Audio
Headset HDC-5
Boom Headset HDB-5
Retractable Headset HDC-10
Dual Headset HDD-1
Dual Headset HS-7
Mobile Inductive Loopset LPS-3
Dual Headset HS-14
Wireless Clip-on Headset HS-3W
Wireless Boom Headset HS-4W pearlwhite and silver vari-
ants available
Wireless Basic Headset HS-11W
Wireless Image Headset HS-13W
Car
Basic Wireless Handsfree HF-6W
Advanced Car Kit CK-7W
Carrying
Carrying pouch
Carrying strap wrist
Covers
N.A.
Data
Digital Pen SU-1B
Imaging and Lifestyle
Nokia Observation Camera II PT-6 MMS interface to terminal
6 COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL ISSUE 1 11/04
Copyright © 2004 Nokia. All Rights Reserved.
RM-14
General Information Nokia Customer Care
Imaging and Lifestyle
Image Viewer SU-2
Image Frame SU-4 requires IrDA
Image Frame SU-7 IrDA and MMS
Image Album PD-1
Medallion I RX-3
Medallion II RX-4
Kaleidoscope I RX-11
Power
Battery BL-8N fixed battery
Retractable Charger AC-1 available in black and
white
Charger ACP-7
Charger ACP-8
Charger ACP-12
Mobile Charger LCH-9
Mobile Charger LCH-12
ISSUE 1 11/04 COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL 7
Copyright © 2004 Nokia. All Rights Reserved.
 RM-14
Nokia Customer Care General Information
Technical Specifications
■ General specifications of transceiver RM-14
Table 1: General specifications
Unit Dimensions (mm)
(L x W x T)
Weight
(g)
Volume
(cm3)
Transceiver with BL-5C
850mAh Li-ion battery pack
115 x 32,05 x
19,60mm
~85 64
Table 2: Parameter values
Parameter Unit
Cellular System GSM900, EGSM900, GSM1800 and GSM1900
RX Frequency Band EGSM: 925 - 935 MHz
GSM900: 935 - 960 MHz
GSM1800: 1805 - 1880 MHz